NIOR H|
<:or' Ages 10-13>

Games, Bible Discovery & Fellowship

Friday, May 2 7:00-9:00pm Gargon!
Tonight we will play Jr High's version of
"Survivor" The last time we had this event,
we had a blast!l See you then!

Bible Discovery:

Friday, May 9™ 7:00-9:00pm Mastermind Challenge!
Tonight, as teams, you will take on the various
mastermind challenges. See you thenl!
Bible Discovery:

Friday, May 16™ No Jr. High- Victoria Day Long Weekend

Friday, May 23™ 7:00-9:00pm Among Usl
Tonight, we will play Thomas' version of
among us throughout the church building.
Get ready for some fun!

Bible Discovery:

Friday, May 30™ 7:00-9:00pm Classic Games!
Come and experience the games that never
get old and are now considered classics.

Bible Discovery:

Friday, June 6™ No Junior High Event




Friday June 13 7:00pm-9:00pm Amazing Race!

Friday, June 20™ 6:00-8:00pm

Friday, June 27

Friday, July 4™

Friday, July 11 7:00-9:00pm

Friday July 18™ 7:00-9:00pm

Join us for a night of teamwork, detours, and
challenges, as each team tries to complete the for fun
race.

Bible Discovery:

A NIGHT OF CELEBRATION!

Join us as we enjoy pizza and ice cream Sundays
while having a special event with the church’s
Young @ Heart (Our 50 plus group).

Bible Discovery:
No Junior High Event

No Junior High Event

Classic Games Part 2!

Come and experience other games from the past
that never get old and are now considered
classics.

Bible Discovery:

Water Olympics!

Bring a towel and some extra clothes, as we play
games to do with water outside on the church
property.

Bible Discovery:

At Elliott Heights Baptist Church, 1300 Fennell Avenue East @ Upper Kenilworth

905-575-8303




